AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 3.3V/1.8V 16SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCV8509PDW18G.pdf
NCV8509PDW18G Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy NCV8509PDW18G,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V, 1.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 50V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.4V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width) Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: -
Current - Limit (Min): 115mA, 105mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NCV8509PDW18G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCV8508PD50
IC REG LDO 5V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8508PD50R2G
IC REG LDO 5V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8508PD50G
IC REG LDO 5V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8509PDW18R2
IC REG LDO 3.3V/1.8V 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8509PDW18R2G
IC REG LDO 3.3V/1.8V 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8508PD50R2
IC REG LDO 5V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8509PDW25G
IC REG LDO 5V/2.5V 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8509PDW18
IC REG LDO 3.3V/1.8V 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8509PDW25
IC REG LDO 5V/2.5V 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8509PDW25R2
IC REG LDO 5V/2.5V 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
BT-187.500MBC-T
OSC SO 187.50MHZ LVDS SMD
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
BAV21,133
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 250MA ALF2
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
ZMM5258B-13
DIODE ZENER SOD80 MINIMELF
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
ATS-18B-12-C1-R0
HEATSINK 50X50X12.7MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-11C-24-C1-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X20MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-04F-102-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X35MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
940-145
ROUND SPACER 0.063" NYLON 3.68MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
ST1/4-20X3/4 2701
BOLT HEX 1/4-20
APM Hexseal
RFQ
VLS201612ET-4R7M-CA
FIXED IND 4.7UH 750MA 438 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
SRU5016-680Y
FIXED IND 68UH 360MA 560 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ